Lowell, MA

120 Stedman St., Lowell, MA 01851

DATE

Brentwood, NH

34 Commercial Dr., Brentwood, NH 03833

STAR HEALTH &

SAFETY GALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2025 - DEGEMBER 2025

Boston, MA

25 Colgate Rd., Roslindale, MA 02131

9/2-9/3
9/3/25

9/4/25

9/6/25

9/13/25

9/16/25

9/20/25

9/20/25

9/27/25

10/4/25

10/8/25

10/9/25

10/11/25

10/18/25

10/25/25

10/28/25

CLASS

AMPP (C7)
MEWP pt.1

MEWP pt.2

MEWP Practical Exam
First Aid & CPR
AGMT Prep

OSHA Lead 1926

Fall Protection

Medical Clearance
/Respirator Fit

STAR

MEWP pt.1
MEWP pt.2
MEWP Practical Exam
Respiratory Protection

Medical Clearance
/Respirator Fit

AGMT Prep

LOCATION

Brentwood, NH

Zoom (Online)
Zoom (Online)
Brentwood, NH
Lowell, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA

Lowell, MA

Franklin
Park Zoo

Zoom (Online)
Zoom (Online)
Brentwood, NH
Lowell, MA

Lowell, MA

Lowell, MA

TIME

7:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

TBD

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.




STAR HEALTH &

SAFETY GALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2025 - DECEMBER 2025
New Bedford, MA Springfield, MA Worcester, MA
560 Pleasant St., New Bedford, MA 02740  LaQuinta Hotel PNI Club

100 Congress St., Springfield, MA 01104 290 Millbury St., Worcester, MA 01610
DATE CLASS LOCATION TIME
11/1/25 Respiratory Protection Boston, MA 7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
11/5/25 MEWP pt.1 Zoom (Online)  5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
11/6/25 MEWP pt.2 Zoom (Online)  5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
11/8/25 MEWP Practical Exam  Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
11/15/25 OSHA Lead 1926 New Bedford, MA  7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
11/22/25 Medical Clearance Lowell, MA 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

/Respirator Fit

11/29/25 OSHA Lead 1926 Lowell, MA 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
12/3/25 MEWP pt.1 Zoom (Online)  5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
12/4/25 MEWP pt.2 Zoom (Online)  5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
12/6/25 MEWP Practical Exam  Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12/10/25 FTI CAS Prep Class Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
12/11/25 FTI CAS Prep Class Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
12/12/25 AMPP (C5) Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
12/13/25 NFPA Hot Work Lowell, MA 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
12/15-12/16 AMPP CAS Full Status ~ Brentwood, NH  7:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
12/20/25 Medical Clearance Lowell, MA 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

/Respirator Fit




