

STAR HEALTH & SAFETY CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2025 - DECEMBER 2025

Lowell, MA 120 Stedman St., Lowell, MA 01851 **Brentwood, NH** 34 Commercial Dr., Brentwood, NH 03833

Boston, MA 25 Colgate Rd., Roslindale, MA 02131

DATE	CLASS	LOCATION	TIME
9/2 – 9/3	AMPP (C7)	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.
9/3/25	MEWP pt.1	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
9/4/25	MEWP pt.2	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
9/6/25	MEWP Practical Exam	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
9/13/25	First Aid & CPR	Lowell, MA	7:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
9/16/25	AGMT Prep	Boston, MA	4:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.
9/20/25	OSHA Lead 1926	Boston, MA	7:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
9/20/25	Fall Protection	Boston, MA	11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
9/27/25	Medical Clearance /Respirator Fit	Lowell, MA	8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
10/4/25	STAR	Franklin Park Zoo	TBD
10/8/25	MEWP pt.1	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
10/9/25	MEWP pt.2	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
10/11/25	MEWP Practical Exam	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
10/18/25	Respiratory Protection	Lowell, MA	7:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
10/25/25	Medical Clearance /Respirator Fit	Lowell, MA	8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
10/28/25	AGMT Prep	Lowell, MA	4:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.





STAR HEALTH & SAFETY CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2025 - DECEMBER 2025

New Bedford, MA 560 Pleasant St., New Bedford, MA 02740 **Springfield, MA**LaQuinta Hotel
100 Congress St., Springfield, MA 01104

Worcester, MA PNI Club 290 Millbury St., Worcester, MA 01610

DATE	CLASS	LOCATION	TIME
11/1/25	Respiratory Protection	Boston, MA	7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
11/5/25	MEWP pt.1	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
11/6/25	MEWP pt.2	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
11/8/25	MEWP Practical Exam	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
11/15/25	OSHA Lead 1926	New Bedford, MA	7:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
11/22/25	Medical Clearance /Respirator Fit	Lowell, MA	8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
11/29/25	OSHA Lead 1926	Lowell, MA	7:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
12/3/25	MEWP pt.1	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
12/4/25	MEWP pt.2	Zoom (Online)	5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
12/6/25	MEWP Practical Exam	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
12/10/25	FTI CAS Prep Class	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.
12/11/25	FTI CAS Prep Class	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.
12/12/25	AMPP (C5)	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.
12/13/25	NFPA Hot Work	Lowell, MA	7:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
12/15 – 12/16	AMPP CAS Full Status	Brentwood, NH	7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.
12/20/25	Medical Clearance /Respirator Fit	Lowell, MA	8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

